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EXTENDED LEARNING OPPORTUNITIES  
TUESDAYS and THURSDAYS AROUND THE CONFERENCE 

 

ELO 1A 

PCBH Boot Camp 

ELO 1B 

PCBH Boot Camp 

ELO 1C 

PCBH Community Forum 

ELO 1D 

PCBH Community Forum 

ELO 2 

Enfocarse ACT: Learn to Use 

Focused Acceptance and 

Commitment Therapy for 

Spanish- and English-Speaking 

Patients 

 

Norma Balli-Borrero, Patti Robinson, Kirk 

Strosahl, Martha Saucedo 

 

Tuesday, September 14  

12:00 to 4:30 PM ET 

 

Thursday, September 16  

12:00 to 4:30 PM ET 

 

Tuesday, September 21 

12:00 to 4:30 PM ET 

 

Thursday, September 23  

12:00 to 4:30 PM ET 

 

Tuesday, September 28 

12:00 to 4:00 PM ET 

 

 

ELO 3 

Policy ELO 

ELO 4 

Becoming a Leader of PCBH: The 

Successful Transition 

 
Alexander Blount 

 

ELO 5 

Chronic Disease 101 for 

Behavioral Health Consultants 

 

Stacy Ogbeide 

ELO 6 

Integrated Pediatric Care and 

Telehealth: Taking Pandemic 

Lessons into the Future 

 

Maribeth Wicoff, Cody Hostutler, Jeffrey 

Shahidullah, Jessica Sevecke-Hanrahan, 

Michelle Swanger-Gagne, Rachel Petts, 

Matthew Tolliver, Allison Allmon Dixon, 

Tawnya Meadows 

 

ELO 7 

New Psychotherapeutic Techniques in 

Chronic Pain and Functional 

Syndromes 

 

David Clarke 

Thursday, September 30 

2:00 to 5:00 PM ET 

 

Tuesday, October 5 

12:00 to 4:00 PM ET 

 

Thursday, October 7 

12:00 to 4:00 PM ET 

 

Tuesday, October 12 

12:00 to 4:00 PM ET 

 

Thursday, October 14 

12:00 to 4:00 PM ET 

 
 

Note: The Pediatric SIG is sponsoring a certificate for attending pediatric focused sessions over the course of the conference. For more information and to request a certificate 

please visit: https://www.cfha.net/page/Peds_Certificate_2021  

 

https://www.cfha.net/page/Peds_Certificate_2021

